USB AF:GOLD FLASH CONNECTOR,NICKEL PLATED SHELL,PLASTIC:WHITE
1USB 加强型铁片，一出四孔
120mm*18.5mm
5
CABLE UL2725 28AWG*1P+24AWG*2C OD:4.5MM 贝吉色外被
L=450MM
4
3
2
Q'TYSTANDARD SP
ECIFICATION
ITEM
1
PVC:45P 贝吉色4
USB AF 四胞胎 TO PH6Px2 CABLE
           挡板线
4
3六角螺母
M3 & 十字口螺杆
6
US
B1
PE:内模料
3白色束线带15*807
U
S
B
2
.
0
热缩套管
∅ 5.0MM L=15MM
28 PH-H-06 P HOUSING *1PCS & PH-T-24 端子*6PCS
49
6
1
1
6
黑 黑
绿
白
绿
白
红 红
黑 黑
绿
白
绿
白
红 红
US
B2
US
B3
US
B4
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4
1 2 3 4
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4
1 2 3 4
红 白 绿 白 绿 黑
PCS
PCS
PCS
SET
SET
SET
SET
KG/1K
KG/1K
UNIT
CN1
CN2
USB1
USB2
USB3
USB4
COLOR
PHUBX24-064A2428PU-F45C
PHUBX24-064A2428PU-F45C
PHUBX24-064A2428PU-F45C
RoHS Compliant